

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD

R/CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 495 of 2024

=====

PATEL GOVINDBHAI NAGARDAS & ORS.

Versus

DECD NAGARDAS KHODIDAS THRO LH & ORS.

=====

Appearance:

MR TATTVAM K PATEL(5455) for the Applicant(s) No. 1,2,3,4

MR VISHAL C MEHTA(6152) for the Opponent(s) No. 1.1.1,1.1.2,1.1.3

NOTICE SERVED BY DS for the Opponent(s) No.

2.1.1,2.1.2,2.1.3,2.1.4,2.2.1,2.2.2,2.2.3,2.3,2.4

=====

CORAM:HONOURABLE MR. JUSTICE J. C. DOSHI

Date : 02/12/2025

ORAL ORDER

Stand over to 02.03.2026. Interim relief granted earlier, if any, to continue till then.

SATISH

(J. C. DOSHI,J)